
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
34 
13 
14 

5 
44 
31 
33 
27 
72 

2 
7 

16 
50 

4 

Name 
POZZI Valentino 
FRANCESCHETTI Leonardo 
SCIBILIA Dario 
POMA Lorenzo 
LOSI Leonardo 
DAIDONE Daniel 
MARZO Francesco 
AMICO Filippo 
ANTIP Sebastian P. 
GAGLIARDE Edoardo 
COLARUSSO Edoardo 
CAVALLARO Samuele 
BRIGNOLI Jason 
PARUTA Valerio 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Team 
GP RACING 
GIORGIO TEAM  (WC) 
FP CORSE 
DPS RACING TEAM 
TEAM RB RACING 
PASINI RACAING TEAM 74 
M&T SQUADRA CORSE 
DPS RACING TEAM 
TT 4 BARRECA JUNIOR RACING TEAM 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
- 
FP CORSE (WC) 
(WC) 
GT 10 RACING 

Club 
BIASSONO F. PIROVANO 
PAOLO TORDI 
FMWB 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
PAOLO TORDI 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
LEONESSA 
CMV 
GALLIATE 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
CATTOLICA 
MC PAOLO TORDI 
ONLY TWO WHEELS 
GT 10 RACING 

Total Tm 
11:26.132 
11:26.258 
11:26.296 
11:26.418 
11:26.514 
11:26.816 
11:27.205 
11:30.504 
11:30.517 
11:30.598 
11:30.861 
11:30.971 
11:54.634 
11:54.949 

Diff 

0.126 
0.164 
0.286 
0.382 
0.684 
1.073 
4.372 
4.385 
4.466 
4.729 
4.839 

28.502 
28.817 

Gap 

0.126 
0.038 
0.122 
0.096 
0.302 
0.389 
3.299 
0.013 
0.081 
0.263 
0.110 

23.663 
0.315 

Best Tm 
1:24.544 
1:25.049 
1:24.638 
1:24.998 
1:24.144 
1:24.508 
1:24.933 
1:25.167 
1:25.066 
1:25.060 
1:25.216 
1:25.297 
1:28.127 
1:28.369 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.126 

Avg. Speed 

98,640 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.144 

Best Speed 

100,542 

Best Lap by 

44 - LOSI Leonardo 

 

Printed: 15/09/2024 14:26:48 

Race Director : Sacenti Davide Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
OHVALE 110 

Gara 2 - OHVALE 110 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:13:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

15/09/2024 14:10 


